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SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED 

(1)(a) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN CLAUSE-35 
I 

NAME OF THE COMPANY:SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE: 538666 
 Name of the Scrip:SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED 
Class of Security: 
EQUITY I 
QUARTER ENDED: 131/03/2015 

No. of partly paid-up As a % of total no. of 
shares lPartlY2aid-up shares 

Partly paid-up share~ 

0Held by 
promoter/promoter 
igroup 
Held by Public 0 
Total: I 0 
Outstanding convertible I~No . of olJtstanding 
securities: securities 

IHeid by 0 
promoter/promoter 
Igroup 
Held by Public 0 
Total: 0 
Warrants: INo. of warrants 

Held by 0 
promoter/promoter 
group 
Held by Public 0 
Total: 0 
Total paid-up capital 90220495 
of the Company, 
assuming full 

0 

0 
0 

As a % of total no. of 
outstanding convertible 
securities. 

-
0 

0 
0 

As a % of total no. of 
warrants 

0 

0 
0 
0 

I 

As a % of total no. of shares of 
the Company . 

0 

0 
0 

As a % of total no. of shares of 
the Company assuming, full 
conversion of the convertib'le 
securities 

0 

0 1 

0 
As a % of total no. of shares of 
the Company , assuming full 
conversion of warrants 

0 

0 
0 

100.00 

,conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible securities 

For' Sharda Cropchem Limited 

d~ 
Company Secretary 



SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED 

L_______________~C~L~A~U~S=E~3~5_-~L~IS~T~O~F_S=H~A~R~E=H~O~L=D~E~R=S~A=S~O~N~31~S~T~M=A~R~C~H~,~2=0~1~5________________~ 

CAT 
EGO 
RY 
COD 
E 

(: ) (II) 

(A) GROUP 
(1) INDIAN 
(a) IndividualfHUF 

Central Government/State 
(b) Government(s) 
(c) Bodies Corporate 
(d) Financial Institutions f Banks 
(e) Others 

Sub-Total A(1) 

(2) FOREIGN 

(a) Individuals (NRlsfForeign Individuals) 
(b) Bodies Corporate 
(c) Institutions 
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 
(e) Others 

Sub-Total A(2) : 
Total A=A(1)+A(2) 

(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING 
(1 ) INSTITUTIONS 
(a) Mutual Funds fUTI 
(b) Financial Institutions fBanks 

Central Government / State 
(c) Government(s)
r-' -

(d) Venture Capital Funds 

(e) Insurance Companies 
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 
(i) Others -

Sub-Total B(1) : 

CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER 

. 

PROMOTER AND PROMOTER 

. , 

TOTAL 
SHAREHOLDING 
AS A % OF TOTAL 
NO OF SHARES 

SHARES PLEDGE 
OR OTHERWISE 
ENCUMBERED 

NOOF 
SHAREH 
OLDERS 

(III) 

8 

0 
0 
0 
0 

8 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
8 

38 
4 

1 0 

0 

0 1 
13 1 
0 

'I 0 
0 

55 

TOTAL 
NUMBER 
OF 
SHARES 

(IV) 

67665371 

0 
0 
0 
0 

67665371 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

67665371 

12000389 
203292 

0 

0 

0 
5138110 

0 
0 
0 

17341791 

NOOF 
SHARES 
HELD IN 
DEMA TERIALI 
ZED FORM 

(V) 

67665371 

ASa 
PERCE 
NTAGE 
of 
(A+B) 

(VI) 

75.00 

0 0.00 
a 0.00 
0 0.00 
0 0.00 

67665371 75.00 

0 0.00 
0 0.00 
0 0.00 
0 0.00 
0 0.00 
0 0.00 

67665371 75.00 

12000389 13.30 
203292 0.23 

a 0.00 

0 1 0.00 

0 
1 

0.00 
5138110 5.70 

0 0.00 
0 0.00 
0 0.00 

17341791 19.22 

As a 
PERCENTA 
GE of 
(A+B+C) 

(VII) 

75.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

75.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

75.00 

13.30 
0.23 

0.00 

1 
0.00 

0.00 
5.70 1 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

19.22 

NUMBE 
ROF 
SHARE 
S 

(VIII) 

0 

0 
0 
a 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

ASa 
PERCENT 
AGE 

(IX)=(VIII)/( 
IV)*100 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

ForISharda Cropchem Umited 

ct&~ 
Company Sec;etary 



SHARES PLEDGE CAT CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER ITOTAl 
SHAREHOlDING OR OTHERWISE EGO 

ENCUMBEREDRY lAS A % OF TOTAL 
NO OF SHARESCOD 

E 
NOOF 
SHAREH 
OlDERS 

TOTAL 
NUMBER 
OF 
SHARES 

NOOF 
SHARES 
HElDIN 
DEMATERIALI 
ZED FORM 

ASa 
PERCE 
NTAGE 
of 
(A+B) 

Asa 
PERCENTA 
GE of 
(A+B+C) 

NUMBE 
ROF 
SHARE 
S 

ASa 
PERCENT 
AGE 

(I) (II) (III ) (IV) 
I 

(V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) 
(IX)=(VIII)/( 
IV)*100 

(2) 
(a) 
(b) 

NON-INSTITUTIONS 
Bodies Corporate 
Individuals 
(i) Individuals holding nominal share 
capital upto RS.1 lakh 

338 

18885 

1364774 

2990053 

1364774 

2990051 

1.51 , 

3.31 

1.51 

3.31 

(c) 

(d) 

(ii) Individuals holding nominal share 
capital in excess of Rs .1 lakh 
Others 
CLEARING MEMBERS 
NON RESIDENT INDIANS 
Qualified Foreign Investor 

28 

151 
259 

0 

603167 

111163 
144176 

0 

603167 

111163 
144176 

0 

0.67 

0.12 
0.16 
0.00 

0.67 

0.12 
0.16 
0 .00 

Sub-Total 8(2) : . 19661 5213333 5213331 5.78 5.78 

Total 8=8(1)+8(2) 19716 22555124 22555122 25.00 25 .00 

Total (A+8) 19724 90220495 90220493 100.00 100.00 

(C) 
Shares held by custodians, against 
which 
Depository Receipts have been 
issued I 

(1 ) Promoter and Promoter Group 
0 0.00 0.00Public 0 0(2) 

I 

0.00 0 0.0090220493 100.00GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) : 19724 90220495 

v~JE~~'?) 
r ' (' 

(i[MUMBAI\3 
For' Sharda Cropchem Umited 
 to \400050J.:;

~ 10
IS' '- ....._ .;-' ~ 

d~1 ~ -* 
Company SQCfetary 



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category I 
"Promoter and Promoter Group" i 

Sr.No Name of the Shareholder Details of Shares held IEncumbered shares (*) !Details of Details of convertible Total I 
I IWarrants securities Shares II ! (includin,, 

No. of I As a % of Pledge ASa AS a % Numb As a% Numb As a % total ~nderlYi IShares held grand Share percenta of grand er of total er of number of 

II 
I total s ge total (A) warra number conve convertible ng 

(A)+(8)+( +(8)+ nts of rtible securities of shares 

e) (e) of held warrant securi the same class assumin 
, sub s of the ties g full 

clause smae held conversi 

(I)(a) class on of 
warrants 

. and I 
converti 

I 
ble 
securitie 

I s) as a % 
of 
diluted 

, 
I 

I 

share I 
capital 

(I) (II) (III) I(IV) [(V) (VI)=(V)/(I (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) 
, 11)*100 

I 

11 
ASHISH' RAM PRAKASH 15179990 16.83 0 0.00 0.00 0 

1 

0 
. 
00 0 0.00 16.83 

IBUBNA 
I 

2 MANISH RAMPRAKASH 15179990 16.83 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 11 0 . 00 16.83 
BUBNA 

3 RAM PRAKASH VlLASRAI 141,52686 15.69 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 
1
0 

. 
00 15.69 

BUBNA 
4 SHARDA RAM PRAKASH 14152685 15.69 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 

1 

10 
. 
00 15.69 

IBUBNA 
5 SEEMA ASHISH BUBNA 4500000 4.99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.99 , 

6 ANISHA MANISH BUBNA 4500000 4.99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.99 

7 ASHISH RAMPRAKASH 10 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 
1 

0 
. 
00 0.00 

BUBNA --. 

1 
10 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.008 MANISH RAMPRAKASH 0.00 0 

BUBNA 

I II 
TOTAL: 167665371 75.00 0 0.00 0.00 ,0 0.00 10 0.00 75.00 

. 

For'Sharda Cropchem limited 

~~)G; 
~ , 

Company Secretary 

SHARDA eROpeHEM LIMITED 



SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED 

(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities) of persons 
belon!:lin~ to the cateqory "Public" and holdin~ more than 1% of the total number of shares 

Sr.No. Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as Details of Details of I,Total shares 
shares a warrants ,convertible (including 
held percentage I securities underlying 

of total iShares 
number of assuming 
shares {Le., I !full 
Grant total i Iconversion 
(A)+(8)+(C) I 

, lofwarrants 
indicated in and 
Statement convertible 
at para (I)(a) securities) 

,.  above} as a % of 
diluted 
share 

Num As a Numbe % w.r.t 
I capital) 

,'ber I% r of total 
of total convert number 
warr numb ible of 
ants er of securiti converti 
held warra es held ble 

nts of securiti 
the es of , 

. I 
same the 
class same 

class 

1 HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY UMITED 2470526 2.74 0 

1 

0.00 0 0.00 2.74 

1 
HDFC PRUDENCE FUND 1 

2 DSP BLACKROCK MICRO CAP FUND 2127174 2.36 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.36 

3 ,GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA FUND 1594068 1.771 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.77 
IUMIITED I I 

4 PINEBRIDGE INVESTMENTS ASIA 1381444 1.53 0 0.00 0 000 1.53 
LIMITED NC 
PINEBRIDGEINVESTMENTS GF 
MAURITIUS LTD. I 

'I 5 'S81 MAGNU'M MIDCAP FUND 1376462 1.52566443 0 0 0 0 1.52566443 

6 DSP BLACKROCK 3 YEARS CLOSE 1091559 
1 

1.21 0 0.00 0' 0.00 1.21 
ENDED EQUITY FUND 

TOTAL: 10041233 11.1296585 I 0 0 0 0 11.1296585 

v~J!:!!~/); 
f "'("'" 

For' Sharda Cropchem Limited . (~I MUM8AI\3)
lSi 400050).::;

d&~ 
~ )0

IS'! ........ _J/q 


. ~ -* 
Company Secretary 



I 

SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED 

(I)(c)(ii) i Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities) of persons 
(together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of 
shares of the company 

Sr.No. Name(s) of 
the 

, shareholder( 
s) and the 
Persons 
Acting in 
Concert 
(PAC) with 
them 

-

II Numb 
er of 
shares 
held 

I 

Shares as a 
percentage of 
total number of 
shares {i.e., 
Grant total 

Details of warrants 

(A)+(8)+(C) I 
indicated in 
Statement at I 

para (I)(a) 
above} 

Number 
of 
warrant 
s held 

-
Details of convertible 'Total shares 
securities (including 

underlying 
shares assuming 
full conversion of 
warrants and I 
convertible II 
securities) as a % I 
of diluted share I
capital) 

Number % w.r.t total 
I 

of number of 
convertibl convertible 
e securities of 
securities the same 
held class 

I 

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % total 
number of 
warrants of 
the same 
class 

ForISharda Cropchem UmHud 

&~ 
• 

Company SecretaI') 



SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED 
j 

(I)(d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES" 

Sr.N Name of the shareholder Number of Locked-in shares Promoter/Promoter Group/Public 
o. 

I 
locked-in as a (%) 
shares percentage of 

total number of 
shares {Le, 
Grand Total 
(A)+(8)+(C) 
Indicated in 

IStatement at para 
(I)(a) above} 

. 1 ASH'ISH RAM PRAKASH BUBNA 10510976 11.65 PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 

2 MANISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA 10510976 11.65 PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 
I, 

3 SHARDA RAMPRAKASH BUBNA 
I 

9799650 10.86 PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 

4 RAMPRAKASH VILASRAI BUBNA 9799650 10.86 
1 

PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 

5 ASHISH RAM PRAKASH BUBNA 466901 41 5.18 PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 

6 MANISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA 4669014 5.18 PROMOTER~ROMOTERGROUP 

7 SEEMA ASHISH BUBNA 4500000 4.991 PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 

8 ANISHA MANISH BUBNA 4500000 499 PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 

9 RAMPRAKASH VILASRAI BUBNA 4353036 4.82 PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 

I 
10 SHARDA RAMPRAKASH BUBNA I 4353035 4.82 PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 

11 iASHISH RAM PRAKASH BUBNA 10 0.00 PROMOTER/PROMOTE'R GROUP 

12 IMANISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA 10' 0.00 PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 

TOTAL: 67665371 75.00 
, 

CJV;J~~"» 
For' Sharda Cropche •. imiod I' '('"

-2{MUMBAI\3 
to ~4 0 0 0 5 0) .:;: 
~\. /0-cr~~~ U'l '- ....___J q 

. ,... 

Company Secretary -* 



SHAROA CROPCHEM LIMITED 

(lI)(a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS) 
I: 

Sr.No. Type of 
outstanding DR 
(ADRs,GDRs,SD 
RS,etc.) 

Number of 
outstandin 
g DRs 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
outstanding DRs 

I 

Shares underlying outstanding 
DRs as a percentage of total 
number of shares {Le., Grand 
Total (A)+(8)+(C) 'indicated in 
Statement at Para(l)(a) above} 

, 

TOTAL 0 0 0 

I 

For' Sharda Cropchem U ..... . · ed 

~~L<:1 
Company Secretary 



11 (lIl1bl 

SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED 

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 
"Promoter/Promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number shares. 

Sr.No. Name of the OR Holder Type of 
outstanding DR 
(ADRs,GDRs,SDR 
s,etc.) 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
outstanding 
iORs 

Shares underlying outstanding !DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(8)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para(l)(a) above} 

TOTAL 0 0 

For' Sharda CroPCh&11 m ted 

:r~~ 
Company Secretary 




