NAME OF THE COMPA	NY:SHARDA CROPC	HEM LIMITED	
SCRIP CODE: 538666			ARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED
Class of Security: EQUITY			
QUARTER ENDED:	31/03/2015		
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company.
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	OFFERENCE OF STREET	THAT SEED OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONT
Held by Public	0	C	0
Total:	0	. 0	
Outstanding convertible securities:	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities.	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	C	C
Held by Public	0	C	
Total:	0	0	0
Warrants:	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter group	0	C	
Held by Public	0	C	
Total:	0	0	
Total paid-up capital of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	90220495		100.00

For Sharda Cropchem Limited

Company Secretary

## CLAUSE 35 - LIST OF SHAREHOLDERSAS ON 31ST MARCH, 2015

CAT EGO RY COD	CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER				ASA%	HOLDING OF TOTAL SHARES	SHARES PLEDGE OR OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED	
		NO OF SHAREH OLDERS	TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES	NO OF SHARES HELD IN DEMATERIALI ZED FORM	NTAGE	IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	NUMBE R OF SHARE S	PERCENT
	The second state of the second							(IX)=(VIII)/(
(i)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	IV)*100
	PROMOTER AND PROMOTER							
(A)	GROUP							
(1)	INDIAN	0	6766F074	67665074	75.00	75.00		0.00
(a)	Individual /HUF Central Government/State	8	67665371	67665371	75.00	75.00	0	0.00
/I= \					0.00	0.00		0.00
(b)	Government(s)	0						
(c)	Bodies Corporate	-				The same of the sa	147	
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0					-	
(e)	Others	U	0	U	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total A(1):	8	67665371	67665371	75.00	75.00	0	0.00
(2)	FOREIGN							
(a)	Individuals (NRIs/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Others	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total A(2) :	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total A=A(1)+A(2)	8	67665371	67665371	75.00	75.00	0	0.00
(B)	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING							
(1)	INSTITUTIONS					THE CHILL		
(a)	Mutual Funds /UTI	38	The second of th	12000389	2.89,5420,5557			
(b)	Financial Institutions /Banks	4	203292	203292	0.23	0.23		
(c)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		112.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0		The second secon				
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	13		5138110				
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0		the state of the s				
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0				
(i)	Others	0						
	Sub-Total B(1):	55	17341791	17341791	19.22	19.22		100 E

For Sharda Cropchem Limited



CAT EGO RY COD E	CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER	i delega			AS A %	HOLDING OF TOTAL SHARES		S PLEDGE IERWISE BERED
		NO OF SHAREH OLDERS	TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES	NO OF SHARES HELD IN DEMATERIALI ZED FORM	AS a PERCE NTAGE of (A+B)	As a PERCENTA GE of (A+B+C)	NUMBE R OF SHARE S	PERCENT
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/( IV)*100
(-)	()	(,	(,	(.)	(,		()	. 9
(2)	NON-INSTITUTIONS							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	338	1364774	1364774	1.51	1.51		
(b)	Individuals							
	(i) Individuals holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 lakh	18885	2990053	2990051	3.31	3.31		
	(ii) Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh	28	603167	603167	0.67	0.67		
(c)	Others							
	CLEARING MEMBERS	151	111163	111163	0.12	0.12		
	NON RESIDENT INDIANS	259	144176	144176	0.16	0.16		
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	Sub-Total B(2) :	19661	5213333	5213331	5.78	5.78		
	Total B=B(1)+B(2) :	19716	22555124	22555122	25.00	25.00		
	Total (A+B) :	19724	90220495	90220493	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by custodians, against which							
	Depository Receipts have been issued							
(1)	Promoter and Promoter Group	1 1 1 1 1 1						
(2)	Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :	19724	90220495	90220493	100.00	0.00	0 0	0.00

For' Sharda Cropchem Limited

J. Gudhleg

Sr.No	Name of the Shareholder	Details of Shares held		Encumbered shares (*)			Details of Warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total Shares (includin
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(	Pledge Share s	AS a percenta ge	AS a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	er of	As a % total number of warrant s of the smae class	rtible securi	number of convertible securities of	g underlyi ng shares
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(I II)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	ASHISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	15179990	16.83	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	16.83
2	MANISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	15179990	16.83	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	16.83
3	RAMPRAKASH VILASRAI BUBNA	14152686	15.69	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	15.69
4	SHARDA RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	14152685	15.69	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	15.69
5	SEEMA ASHISH BUBNA	4500000	4.99	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.99
6	ANISHA MANISH BUBNA	4500000	4.99	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.99
7	ASHISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	10	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	MANISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	10	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL :	67665371	75.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	75.00

For Sharda Cropchem Limited

---

Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Detai warra	1	Details of converting securition	ible	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted
				ants	% total numb er of	ible	% w.r.t total number of converti ble securiti es of the same class	share capital)
= 1	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED - HDFC PRUDENCE FUND	2470526	2.74	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.74
2	DSP BLACKROCK MICRO CAP FUND	2127174	2.36	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.36
3	GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA FUND LIMITED	1594068	1.77	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.77
4	PINEBRIDGE INVESTMENTS ASIA LIMITED A/C PINEBRIDGEINVESTMENTS GF MAURITIUS LTD.	1381444	1.53	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.53
5	SBI MAGNUM MIDCAP FUND	1376462	1.52566443	0	0	0	0	1.52566443
6	DSP BLACKROCK 3 YEARS CLOSE ENDED EQUITY FUND	1091559	1.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.21

For' Sharda Cropchem Limited

Number of of number of warrant sheld the same class securities of the same class	Sr.No.	shares of the Name(s) of the shareholder( s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Numb er of	Shares as a percentage of	Details o	of warrants	Details of securities	convertible	Total shares (including underlying shares assurful conversi warrants and convertible securities) as of diluted she capital)	on of
held class					of warrant	number of warrants of the same	of convertibl e securities	number of convertible securities of the same		

For' Sharda Cropchem Limited

	S	HARDA CRO	PCHEM LIMITED							
(I)(d)	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES"									
Sr.N o.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a (%) percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) Indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	is the a concentrage of total state of strangers (i.e., the constraint Alvi B) vi Dy Indianast and state of above 1						
. 1	ASHISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	10510976	11.65	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
2	MANISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	10510976	11.65	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
3	SHARDA RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	9799650	10.86	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
4	RAMPRAKASH VILASRAI BUBNA	9799650	10.86	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
5	ASHISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	4669014	5.18	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
6	MANISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	4669014	5.18	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
7	SEEMA ASHISH BUBNA	4500000	4.99	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
8	ANISHA MANISH BUBNA	4500000	4.99	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
9	RAMPRAKASH VILASRAI BUBNA	4353036	4.82	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
10	SHARDA RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	4353035	4.82	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
11	ASHISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	10	0.00	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
12	MANISH RAMPRAKASH BUBNA	10	0.00	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP						
- 1	TOTAL :	67665371	75.00							

For Sharda Cropchem Limited

Company Secretary

Janks

		SHARDA	CROPCHEM LIMI	TED				
(II)(a)	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)							
Sr.No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SD Rs,etc.)	Number of outstandin g DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at Para(I)(a) above}				
,	TOTAL :	0	0					

For' Sharda Cropchem Limited

J. Cuchkg Company Secretary



		SHARDA CF	ROPCHEM LIMITE	ED					
(II)(b)	Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "Promoter/Promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number shares.								
Sr.No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDR s,etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para(I)(a) above}					
	TOTAL :			0					

For Sharda Cropchem Limited

T Cudhky Company Secretary MUMBAI) MUMBAI